TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 66A
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Sprocket Shaft and Paper Guide Assemblies

176 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 66A Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 ***016384  GUIDE ASSEMBLY = PAPET ....ociiireieiieceereie e e encmes st e steereesemee st et cane st e sacsomcavanaeanestssenemsaes 2
2 016385 GUIDE ASSEMBLY ~ UPPET ......ciiioieieierereceaantmaaseseseeererasar e scsas e sseesessesssnsaasbese st aramssesasaserssnes 1
3 016387 GUIDE ASSEMBLY =~ LOWET .........ocoeieiiiieeierecireceetere e e es st ee s aeaetesira e s s e e s et namtesentsasesnansanens 1
4 041776 SPRING - Tension, .3430.13. X 1.375 0. AL X047 ...t ene e 1
5 196607 RING - Push - On, 248 1.D. X 037 ..ot e e errta e ete et e ene e s s me e e rsene et a s res 1
6 111087 SCREW =5/18-24 X /2 ......eeoeeeeeteeteeeeete e cetiereeeea e e s sessaasesessasassstans et easenseesetssnaeessassssesersarannns 1
7 014784 WASHER - Plain, .328 1.D. X .B120.D.X 082 ... oo te s 1
8 111055 SCREW = 1032 X OB oot et ee s nee st estesee s e st e saes e ebeeste s ensesnsenerreetesenbeenons 6
9 016376 BEARING ..ottt et ctee e eeee v e testeea e e st e e st ensesesaasse e msaasse e s et aesenrse et s esnearnsansessneass e seneatrenas 2
10 150083 NUT = 1053 2 ettt reae et e eeree e aesr e seeseas e s aasas e asasnsssaese et esnassnsessserneassnsasrasnsnnearnnens 6
11 016374 GEAR - SPrOCKEE DIVE ......eoerc et eeec ettt tee et eesesaae e s ssccomttessssemeee st s s e e e eanartasannreeeas 1
12 005620 WASHER - 254 1.D.X 625 0.13.X 1059 ...ciieieiieeeeeeetevecet e e eeseaiee s snteeressse e e resaeereeaneeean 3
13 001731 WASHER - Lock, .256 1.D.X 453 0.D. X046 ...ttt o 3
14 014229 SCREW -Cap, 14-20 X 3/4 . ..oonooeeeereeeeeteeteeer e et e e maresam e e e ae st e ee e e aaesese e avasansessessmsebenseneaan 3
16 016367 SPROCKETAND SHAFT ASSEMBLY =DV ......oeeeieieieereiiermeie et eerstee e tesevesneasseeseeneenes e 1
16 007076 PIN -Taper, .2083 C.D. X 1.268 O.A.L. et r et te v e e ae e n e s s em e seann e e 2
17 014513 RING - Retaining, 584 1.D. X .037 ... eeeiiiereenrreseec et ersse et s e st e st e s raasa e nesaassenressenseneeeas 2
18 014761 WASHER - Plain, .628 1.D.x1.000 0.D. X.029.........coooieereirmeeeeree s ceeereenre e ereerenee e 2
19 016368 CAM ASSEMBLY = GIIPPEF ...viiuiamtiiieieiceitnste et siete s st eem s s eas st e be et an e esben e eeetmameeseneennneas 1
20 014608 BUSHING - 6291.D.x .754 O.D. X 875 0. A.L. oot 1
21 001046 RING - Retaining, .283 1.0, X 1027 ...ttt eeeneeae s s etee s teese s eaea e smme s e e e toaeeemnes 1
22 196386 STUD- CAM SUPPOM «.ceeieiieieecimieeiieiitieitcteessaeeiaraeseesnseseesssnsaasssssssnnsessessssesesen seaeebamsemseesseesameaee s 1
23 111054 SCREW- 10-32 X 1/2 coeeeeeeeeeeeererreeeceeentesstee e asteestseresenssseesessessasnsseasssestenneenresnssesnassne earsssomennsenoan 1
24 016542 BEARING - 0.8. {(Machines w/Doubles Detector SWitCh) ..........ccocoveeiiiniiniicceeeecec e, 1
25 014327 SCREW - Flat Head, 10-32 x 1/2 (Mach. w/Doubles Det. SWItch) ........c.c.ccciveeeoiieeeieiiceeeee. 1
26 001650 SCREW - Set, 10-32 X B/18 oot ereeeeeete et e et ee s ete e st ereeeeeaa 1
27 081699 COLLAR - B291.D.X 1=1MB O.D. X 18 .ot ee e retee et tte et re s sebn et 1
28 016429 TAPE ~ NON TFACKITIG -.ceeeeiiniiiteaniit e et rete st et e seeeesbe st et sm et st e b e st aes s amnemsaam s sssrmenrarasneesnes 2

**Not Available As An Assembly

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 177





